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MESA GRANDE - 95 MILE RESULTS
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O 0 9 N N kW N~

W LW W L LW W W N NN NN DD DN NN /= /P /P == = = = =
AN N R WD R, O 0O 0NN DR WD RO 00NN WND e O

Last Name

Parker
Hay

Lopez Ortega

Pierce
Hindert
Lind

Kidd
Ehrlich
Kuster
Bagley
Franco
Basgall
Bjur
Moore
Raphaelian
Efinger
Blasko
Fremdling
Nelson
Cross
Gabin
Garl

Tran
Brennecke
Jarratt
Tomasich
Large
Garcia
Melendez
Perin
Dunkle
Hammer
Savin
Reeves
Chen
Armstrong

GRANFONDO - MESA GRANDE (95 MILES)

First Name

Carl
David
Alejandro
David
Conrad
Jacob
Ian
Gary
Steve
Kenneth
Matias
Michael
Jason
Ed
Gene
Orthja
Kevin
Douglas
Steve
Spencer
Spenser
Nick
Truong
Jeffrey
Gordon
George
William
Alexander
Hector
Jeftrey
Julie
Blake
Scott
Michael
Qu

Kevin

Age

47
51
36
51
40
25
53
61
55
42
45
49
31
60
64
34
33
50
67
46
32
36
48
40
52
59
59
37
64
48
56
32
66
48
37
61

Race Results
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Bib

1260
1024
1215
1060
1115
1176
1067
1124
1110
1255
1127
1225
1034
1068
1050
1129
1126
1015
1083
1247
1056
1125
1243
1090
1181
1058
1216
1089
1002
1111
1011
1057
1066
1084
1085
1184

Place In
Div.

1 of 34
2 of 34
1 of 32
30f34
2 of 32
1of19
4 of 34
1 of 30
2 of 30
3 of 32
5of34
6 of 34
20f 19
3 0of 30
4 of 30
10of2
30f19
7 of 34
1 of 11
8 of 34
4 of 19
4 of 32
9 of 34
50f32
10 of 34
50f 30
6 of 30
6 of 32
7 of 30
11 of 34
1 of 2
50f 19
2 of 11
12 of 34
7 of 32
8 of 30

Time

04:45:47.75
04:49:34.39
05:15:40.12
05:19:56.84
05:27:36.54
05:30:32.67
05:51:56.14
05:55:28.40
05:57:30.46
05:59:37.47
06:00:08.78
06:01:44.98
06:06:19.77
06:10:01.83
06:10:28.11
06:11:59.04
06:11:59.62
06:12:25.67
06:13:35.20
06:16:41.23
06:21:42.86
06:21:58.21
06:22:53.42
06:23:16.66
06:29:33.47
06:33:52.35
06:43:01.49
06:43:55.98
06:43:56.22
06:45:06.95
06:51:13.53
06:52:00.98
06:53:30.37
06:55:13.61
06:57:50.20
06:58:33.72
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37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Hennessy
Pienkos
Becker
Zambrana
Tompkins
Latimer
Cope
Boemer
Rabello
Adamou
O'Connor
Herman
Israel
stratton
Ortiz
McKewon
Orozco
Ducut
Schroeder
VELASCO
Simon
Wilkening
DACAYO
parinas
Delarosa
Rojas
Matro
Nanoff
Villanueva
Case
Infante
Downer
Manning
Moon
Hamrin
downs
Zacher
Meredith
fina
Anifantis
Gilbert
Darrow
Roberts
Owen

Matt
Marek
Mason
RJ

Mike
Brendan
Joseph
Leopold
Rob
Dino
Kevin
Steve
Zachary
monica
Roger
Kim
Jose
Joey
Olav
ANDRES
Daniel
Lee
FLYN
ric

Mike
Janno
Becky
Michael
Marc
Mark
Junior
John
Tyson
Doug
Sofia
Steve
Dietrich
Rob
james
Demetrios
Derek
Phil
Johnny
Bryan

39
51
28
38
50
31
44
62
47
49
59
57
28
47
56
49
32
47
56
47
47
66
56
58
39
35
41
45
31
65
36
65
55
55
44
54
39
42
35
48
33
64
32
35

Race Results
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FEMALE
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1064
1173
1077
1078
1242
1131
1079
1178
1249
1062
1033
1074
1224
1053
1239
1238
1252
1092
1080
1046
1040
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1253
1087
1028
1039
1091
1112
1020
1043
1073
1061
1128
1121
1114
1251
1045
1082
1051
1095
1093
1241
1004
1003

8 of 32
13 of 34
6 of 19
9 of 32
14 of 34
7 of 19
10 of 32
9 of 30
15 of 34
16 of 34
10 of 30
11 of 30
8 of 19
1 of 4

12 of 30
2 of4

90f 19
17 of 34
13 of 30
18 of 34
19 of 34
3ofll

14 of 30
15 of 30
11 of 32
12 of 32
10of2

20 of 34
10 of 19
4 of 11

13 of 32
S5of1l

16 of 30
17 of 30
20f2

21 of 34
14 of 32
15 of 32
16 of 32
22 of 34
11 of 19
18 of 30
12 0of 19
17 of 32

07:00:30.36
07:02:30.60
07:02:44.04
07:02:45.07
07:04:35.44
07:05:03.71
07:05:08.04
07:10:38.51
07:11:40.33
07:11:46.37
07:12:39.16
07:12:43.82
07:16:08.54
07:16:38.64
07:17:09.18
07:17:09.58
07:19:43.54
07:21:17.87
07:21:38.31
07:21:54.85
07:22:32.67
07:22:46.46
07:22:56.36
07:22:57.47
07:23:05.87
07:23:53.42
07:25:06.53
07:25:48.31
07:26:32.08
07:28:29.20
07:35:44.65
07:36:55.55
07:36:56.97
07:37:01.90
07:37:28.23
07:40:03.07
07:40:44.73
07:41:44.17
07:44:49.91
07:45:04.74
07:45:21.24
07:50:06.00
07:50:24.13
07:50:26.74
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81
82
&3
84
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123
124

Sanbeg
Chavira
Bartfeld

Haryadi Ramesh

Deyerle
Walklet
Nausha
Au
Shapouri
Axisa
Salazar
White
Sosa
Towery
Brin
Douglas
Fung
Smith
ryan
Morales
Dabney
Stine
Sorenson
Penner
Vazquez
Rustad
Robbins
Miranda
Pecadeso
Lavin
Aussicker
Untch
Ling
Velez

De Guzman
Magante
Torres

Layug

Rovira-Gonzalez

Jones
Keophavone
Tracey
Tracey
Basilio

Thomas
Carter
Andrew
Janardhan
Shaver
Eulalie
Danny
Duc
Dara
Duncan
Cristian
Eric
Tony
Michael
Danny
Corbett
Jeft
Dixon
william
Fabian
James
Marjorie
Daren
Jon
Maria
Robert
Pat
Craig
Demetrio
Paul
James
Christopher
Meghan
Carlos
Iris Ron
Sammy
Ronaldo
Karl
Miguel
Tommy
James
Dennis
Dennis
Richard

23
22
24
30
35
32
59
58
24
48
43
61
28
52
65
47
55
62
62
35
67
65
52
51
51
48
41
43
55
66
44
56
58
40
43
49
55
41
32
57
38
66
66
49
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1222
1221
1179
1029
1027
1118
1037
2154
1065
1217
1006
1132
1140
1257
1236
1116
1098
1025
1026
1086
1235
1032
1229
1031
1244
1133
1182
1223
1059
1259
1088
1103
1009
1019
1234
1041
1256
1022
1076
1075
1232
1218
1219
1237

13 of 19
l1ofl

14 of 19
15 of 19
18 of 32
20f2

19 of 30
20 of 30
16 of 19
23 of 34
19 of 32
21 of 30
17 of 19
24 of 34
6of 11

25 of 34
22 of 30
23 of 30
24 of 30
20 of 32
7 of 11

1 of 2

26 of 34
27 of 34
3 of4

28 of 34
21 of 32
22 of 32
25 of 30
8 of 11

23 of 32
26 of 30
20f2

24 of 32
25 of 32
29 of 34
27 of 30
26 of 32
18 of 19
28 of 30
27 of 32
9of 11

10 of 11
30 of 34

07:50:57.59
07:50:59.49
07:52:57.52
07:53:01.83
07:53:02.01
07:57:36.66
07:59:07.88
08:04:46.78
08:05:59.54
08:16:36.53
08:16:38.53
08:16:45.31
08:17:35.39
08:19:01.11
08:20:28.81
08:21:02.24
08:26:08.67
08:26:27.68
08:26:30.55
08:26:31.61
08:26:54.31
08:32:18.22
08:34:23.64
08:34:43.98
08:37:29.88
08:38:53.07
08:38:57.33
08:39:30.22
08:41:41.85
08:42:02.25
08:42:13.13
08:49:37.36
08:56:10.44
08:59:46.14
09:00:25.64
09:00:36.64
09:00:48.47
09:00:58.58
09:02:13.97
09:02:14.97
09:02:24.77
09:03:42.23
09:03:44.30
09:03:56.31
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125
126
127
128
129
130

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

HANGEN
Pham

Mai
Cover
Benitez

Johnson

SANCHEZ
MUNGUIA

Pepin
McCollum
Field

Fina
Manzer
Nguy
Tariq
Bajwa

FLOYD WAYNE
Nho

Joseph

Kathi

Esteban

David

CARLOS
ALBERTO

Brian
Luke
David
Steve
Linda
Minh
Sohaib
Ish

67
33
40
52
38
47

53

38
62
57
37
66
51
42
49

Race Results
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
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1233
1230
1018
1008
1231
1007

1049

1038
1012
1180
1096
1220
1030
1250
1130

11 of 11
19 of 19
28 of 32
4 of 4

29 of 32
31 of 34

32 of 34

30 of 32
29 of 30
30 of 30
31 of 32
2 0f2

33 0f 34
32 of 32
34 of 34

09:05:10.84
09:05:20.11
09:05:29.20
09:05:37.92
09:06:25.74
09:14:58.56

09:15:20.45

09:17:08.25
09:22:01.69
09:26:00.30
09:40:10.26
09:41:23.01
09:44:45.58
10:39:36.29
10:39:40.47
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